❍ Specifications
❍ Features & Benefits
• 5-30 MHz Return Capability With Optional Plug-ins
• Dual Push Pull Hybrid Modules
• Interstage Variable Gain and Slope Controls
• Optional Plug-in Fixed Equalizer and Attenuator Capability For
Input Signal Conditioning
• Input and Output Test Ports

T o l l F r e e : 8 0 0 - 4 2 3 - 2 5 9 4O r d e r F r o m :
®
❍  Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
BIDA 550-30 5400 53 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-550 MHz
BIDA 550-50 5400 55 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 50 dB, 47-550 MHz
BIDA 750-30 5400 73 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-750 MHz
BIDA 55A-30 5800 53 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-30P 5800P53 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-43 5800 54 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-43P 5800P54 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz),
BIDA 55A-50 5800 55 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 50 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-30 5800 73 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 75A-30P 5800P73 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 75A-43 5800 74 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 75A-43P 5800P74 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86A-30 5800 83 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86A-30P 5800P83 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86A-43 5800 84 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86A-43P 5800P84 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86B-30 5900 83 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42MHz)
BIDA 86B-30P 5900P83 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42MHz)
BIDA 86B-43 5900 84 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42MHz)
BIDA 86B-43P 5900P84 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42MHz)